

CBI Vs. Satish Kumar & Anr.
CC No. 56/2022
Date of Institution : 22.09.2022

08.04.2026 (At 10:10 AM)

Present : Sh. Shekhar Gehlot, Ld. PP for the CBI.
A-1 and A-2 on bail.
Sh. Sachin Baisla, ld. Counsels for A-1.
Sh. Sanjay Gupta, ld. Counsel for A-2.

Part arguments heard.

To come up for further arguments at 1:00 PM as evidence of IO/PW121 in Case Titled “*CBI Vs. Rakesh Kumar Mishra @ Laddu Baba & Ors.*” *CC No. 382/2019* is to be recorded and the witness is present since morning.

Put up for further arguments at 1:00 PM.

(HASAN ANZAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC/New Delhi/08.04.2026

(At 1:00 PM)

Present: (As above)

Further part arguments heard.

To come up for further arguments on **09.04.2026**.

(HASAN ANZAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC/New Delhi/08.04.2026